July 2020

Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges
and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.
Payments in white are Scottish Funding Council running cost payments.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these
payments are listed separately.
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Softcat Ltd

Edinburgh College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

North East Scotland College
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries & Galloway College
Dundee & Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College
North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Innovations Ltd
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Quality Assurance Agency HE
Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay
University of Dundee
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland

Description

Information & Communications Technology
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
EMA Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£28,542.40
£62,510.00
£52,970.00
£30,650.00
£115,890.00
£80,420.00
£40,910.00
£61,835.00
£30,200.00
£100,000.00
£2,818,496.12
£966,595.87
£134,954.00
£127,280.00
£177,290.00
£3,174,592.18
£1,244,710.43
£99,316.00
£3,343,130.37
£2,005,462.43
£14,288,633.75
£239,005.00
£2,874,683.02
£763,574.00
£92,263.00
£2,431,867.68
£213,142.00
£1,090,687.00
£4,108,129.00
£4,625,524.81
£1,060,627.00
£100,000.00
£72,000.00
£4,624,442.53
£5,510,438.36
£1,000,111.04
£3,494,632.80
£433,787.00
£112,467.00
£1,256,315.52
£3,416,945.26
£919,638.56
£1,234,195.44
£1,876,229.36
£5,590,877.42
£1,501,839.83
£5,984,796.65
£12,695,115.34
£11,506,479.90
£3,001,584.02
£3,876,191.54
£7,453,403.73
£3,916,095.53
£5,587,674.28
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22/07/2020 Dumfries & Galloway College FE Grant Funding Payment £550,000.00
27/07/2020 Edinburgh College FE Grant Funding Payment £600,000.00
29/07/2020 Edinburgh Napier University HE Grant Funding Payment £87,990.00
29/07/2020 Glasgow Caledonian University HE Grant Funding Payment £102,068.50
29/07/2020 Heriot-Watt University HE Grant Funding Payment £60,484.08
29/07/2020 Robert Gordon University HE Grant Funding Payment £369,456.61
29/07/2020 SMO HE Grant Funding Payment £192,212.00
29/07/2020 University of Edinburgh HE Grant Funding Payment £387,975.00
29/07/2020 University of St Andrews HE Grant Funding Payment £39,580.00
29/07/2020 University of Strathclyde HE Grant Funding Payment £50,825.00
29/07/2020 University of the Highlands & Islands HE Grant Funding Payment £117,466.60
29/07/2020 University of the West of Scotland HE Grant Funding Payment £224,831.50
29/07/2020 Civil Superannuation Vote Pension Contributions £141,549.27

29/07/2020 HMRC PAYE & NI £156,008.79
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